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Direction
Bus Station stand F — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Cres-
cent

117 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand F

North Street

Keighley Health Centre

Rydal Street

Lund Park

Lawnswood Road

Exley Head

Occupation Lane

Oakbank Broadway

Valley View Close

Goose Cote Lane

Slaymaker Lane

Park Ave Station Road

Station Road

Station Road

Mytholmes Lane

Vale Mill Lane

Vale Mill Lane

Hebden Road Cross Xrds

Hebden Rd Dean Street

Hebden Road Brow Rd

Route schedule
Bus Station stand F — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Cres-
cent

Monday 10:20-18:10

Tuesday 10:20-18:10

Wednesday 10:20-18:10

Thursday 10:20-18:10

Friday 10:20-18:10

Saturday 10:20-18:20

Sunday 10:20-17:50

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand F

Stops: 117

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-K14-4136289642-3793191344
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Brow Top Road

Moor End Farm

Black Moor Rd Naylor Hill Quarry

Upper Naylor Hill Farm

Black Moor Road

Black Moor Rd Crumack Lane

Black Moor Rd Grange Farm

Black Moor Farm

Black Moor Road Long Causeway

Denholme Road Dol Bridge

Denholme Road Leeming Reservoir

Denholme Road Spring Row

Denholme Rd Leeming Reservoir

Denholme Rd Reservoir

Denholme Rd Jew Lane

Station Road Lowertown

Station Road Waterside

Station Rd West Drive

Hebden Bridge Rd West Drive

Hebden Bridge Rd Cricket Ground

Hebden Bridge Rd Church Street

Shaw Lane Upper Town

West Shaw Lane Stone Ln

West Shaw Lane Mills

Hawksbridge Ln West Shaw Lane

Moorside Lane

Marsh Lane Moor Side Ln

Mould Greave



Marsh Chapel

Marsh Lane Moorhouse La

Marsh Lane Moorhouse Ln

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Marsh Lane

Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Sun St Cold Street

Sun Street

Rawdon Road

Rawdon Road

North Street Changegate

North St West Lane

West Lane

West Lane Cemetery Rd

West Lane

Rough Nook

West Lane

Sladen Bridge

Main St Sun Lane

Sun Lane Lumbfoot Ln

Sun Ln Reservoir Road

Sun Ln Main Street

Main Street The Old Chapel

Staunch Farm

Moor View Terrace

Hob Ln Back Lane

Hob Lane Farm

Scar Top Rd Ponden Lane



Ponden Bridge

Scar Top Road

Higher Pitcher Clough

Well Head Farm

Oldfield Lane School

Ashcroft Farm

Oldfield Lane West House Farm

Street Head Farm

High Hob Cote Farm

Hob Cote Lane

Denby Hill Road

Denby Mount Mount View

Bridge St Hillside Ave

Commercial St Bridge St

Colne Road Windsor Rd

Windsor Grove

Low Bank Lane

Cure Hill

Mackingstone Lane Cemetery

Mackingstone Lane Holme House Ln

Holme House Ln Newholme New Rd

The Old Watermill

Game Scar Ln Lund Lane

Goose Eye Brow

Town End Farm

Laycock Lane Chapel Ln

Laycock Lane

Laycock Lane Hillclough Grove



Braithwaite Road New Church

Braithwaite Avenue

Braithwaite Road Whinfield Dr

Braithwaite Road West Ln

West Lane Coronation Mount

Our Lady of Victories Church

Grant Street

New Town Court

St Andrew's Surgery

North Street

Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Crescent



Direction
Bus Station stand F — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Cres-
cent

113 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand F

North Street

St Andrews's Surgery

New Town Court

Grant Street

Braithwaite Road West Ln

Braithwaite Road Whinfield Dr

Braithwaite Avenue

Braithwaite Road New Church

Laycock Lane Hillclough Grove

Laycock Lane Hill Clough Grove

Chapel Lane Back Ln

Town End Farm

Goose Eye Brow

Game Scar Ln Lund Lane

The Old Watermill

Holme House Ln Newholme New Rd

Mackingstone Lane Holme House Ln

Mackingstone Lane Cemetery

Cure Hill

Cure Hill

Low Bank Lane

Windsor Grove

Commercial St Bridge St

Route schedule
Bus Station stand F — Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Cres-
cent

Monday 12:20-15:29

Tuesday 12:20-15:29

Wednesday 12:20-15:29

Thursday 12:20-15:29

Friday 12:20-15:29

Saturday 12:20-14:20

Sunday 11:35-15:05

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand F

Stops: 113

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-K14-4136289642-3793191344


Bridge St Hillside Ave

Denby Mount Mount View

Denby Hill Road

Hob Cote Lane

High Hob Cote Farm

Street Head Farm

Ashcroft Farm

Oldfield House Farm

Oldfield Lane School

Well Head Farm

Higher Pitcher Clough

Scar Top Road

Ponden Bridge

Scar Top Road Ponden Mill

Hob Lane Farm

Hob Ln Back Lane

Main St Stanbury Moor View Terrace

Moor View Terrace

Staunch Farm

Main Street The Old Chapel

Sun Ln Main Street

Sun Ln Reservoir Road

Sun Lane Lumbfoot Ln

Sun Lane

Sladen Bridge

West Lane

Rough Nook

West Lane

West Lane Cemetery Rd



West Lane

North St West Lane

Rawdon Rd Mytholmes Lane

Rawdon Road

Sun Street

Sun St Cold Street

Sun Street Woodlands Rise

Marsh Lane

Marsh Lane Marsh Top

Marsh Top

Marsh Lane Moorhouse La

Marsh Lane Moorhouse Ln

Marsh Ln Moorhouse Lane

Marsh Chapel

Mould Greave

Marsh Lane Moor Side Ln

Moorside Lane

Hawksbridge Ln West Shaw Lane

West Shaw Lane Mills

West Shaw Lane Stone Ln

Shaw Lane Upper Town

Hebden Bridge Rd Best Lane

Hebden Bridge Rd Cricket Ground

Station Rd Oak Street

Station Road Waterside

Denholme Rd Jew Lane

Denholme Rd Reservoir

Denholme Rd Leeming Reservoir



Denholme Road Leeming Reservoir

Denholme Road Dol Bridge

Black Moor Road Long Causeway

Black Moor Farm

Black Moor Rd Grange Farm

Black Moor Rd Crumack Lane

Black Moor Road

Upper Naylor Hill Farm

Black Moor Rd Naylor Hill Quarry

Moor End Farm

Brow Top Road

Hebden Road Brow Rd

Hebden Rd Dean Street

Hebden Road Cross Xrds

Vale Mill Lane

Vale Mill Lane

Mytholmes Lane

Station Road

Station Road

Park Ave Station Road

Slaymaker Lane

Goose Cote Lane

Valley View Close

Oakbank Broadway

Occupation Lane

Exley Head

Lawnswood Road

Rydal Street

Keighley Health Centre



Damside

North Street

Keighley Bus Stn Lawkholme Crescent

K14 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Oxenhope

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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